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Fabric: Aida 14, White
350w X 486h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 63.50w X 88.17h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] 6 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
&b 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

[ o> 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

[ | & 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

( 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
% 2 DMC 310 Black

9 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
] X 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

I 0 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

o) 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

A 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD

] \/ 2 DMC 371 mustard

] (] 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK

] a 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

X 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

o 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

Ol n 2 DMC 436 Tan

* 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

e 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK

H 2 DMC 518 Wedgewood-LT

a 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

l 0 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
O 7 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT

¥ 2 DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
] 4 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

O 4 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

Ol + 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT

Q 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
] p 2 DMC 728 Topaz

] /A 2 DMC 729 0ld Gold-MD

v 2 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
e 2 DMC 732 Olive Green

L] v 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

] ) 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
c 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

o 2 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK

m 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK

I | 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD

N} 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK

) 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK

O 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK

¢ 2 DMC 831 Golden Olive-MD
] o 2 DMC 833 Golden Olive-LT
v 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
: 2 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK

X 2 DMC 919 Red Copper

® 2 DMC 924 Gray Green--VY DK
2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
+ 2 DMC 934 Black Avocado Green
A 2 DMC 936 Avocado Green-VY DK
% 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
v 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
L] 38 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT

+ 2 DMC 961 Dusty Rose-DK
bozenkal0O01
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD

DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
DMC 3326 Rose-LT

DMC 3328 Salmon-DK

DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
DMC 3354 Dusty Rose-LT

DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD

DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3689 Mauve-LT

DMC 3712 Salmon-MD

DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT

DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD

DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
DMC 3733 Dusty Rose

DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
DMC 3765 Peacock Blue-VY DK
DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3787 Brown Gray-DK

DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3808 Turquoise-UL VY DK
DMC 3810 Turquoise-DK

DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
DMC 3831 Raspberry-DK

Ml 2Peom@ARAPININATPIE ST o ~RHENEE-ADh %

H H H E N [ EEEECEECEEEE BN RO OO

PFRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPERERPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPRPERPRPRERPRERPREREDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

N DMC 3832 Raspberry-MD
« DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
D DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
< DMC 3860 Cocoa
* DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
K| DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
y DMC 415 Pearl Gray
DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
v DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
x DMC 815 Garnet-MD
DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
q DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
DMC 3371 Black Brown
N DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
! DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
(] . DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
DMC 3865 Winter White
B E DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
* DMC 934 Black Avocado Green
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
t DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
[ . DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
DMC 310 Black
DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

o - 1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
1 DMC 436 Tan
B o 1 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
1 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
O 1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
i 1  DMC 3689  Mauve-LT
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
> 1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
m 1 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
< 1 DMC 832 Golden Olive
1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
L * 1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
o . 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-LT
o a 1 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
+ 1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 434 Brown-LT
o 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
u _ 1 pMC 779 Cocoa-DK
- 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
B Py 1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
L 1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
u 1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
- 1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
u 1 DMC 934 Black Avocado Green
" 1 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
1 DMC 934 Black Avocado Green
. 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
1 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
® 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
f 1 DMC 310 Black
u 0 1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
1 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
d 1 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
& 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
Ht 1 DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD
1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
L 1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
& 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
m & 1 DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
1 DMC 437 Tan-LT
- 1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
m o 1 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
] o 1 DMC 945 Tawny
1 DMC 3078 Golden Yellow-VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3830
3371
3771
893
745
945
934
3031
732
400
3731
3778
819
3756
317
939
3799
413
938
3031
437
407
676
950
3770
950
950
3713
3771
950
814
3799
934
839
225
101
3363
3860
3064
3348
436
3861
738
613
3078
3713
945
3713
819
3713
3750
779
3722
3860
3863
223
3847
3809
931
3848

Terra Cotta-MD
Black Brown

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Carnation-LT
Yellow-LT Pale
Tawny

Black Avocado Green
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Olive Green
Mahogany-DK

Dusty Rose-VY DK
Terra Cotta-LT

Baby Pink-LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray

Navy Blue-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Tan-LT

Desert Sand-DK

0ld Gold-LT

Desert Sand-LT
Tawny-VY LT

Desert Sand-LT
Desert Sand-LT
Salmon-VY LT

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-LT
Garnet-DK

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Black Avocado Green
Beige Brown-DK
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Ecru

Pine Green-MD

Cocoa

Desert Sand

Yellow Green-LT

Tan
Cocoa-LT
Tan-VY LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Salmon-VY LT

Tawny

Salmon-VY LT

Baby Pink-LT
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Cocoa-DK

Shell Pink-MD
Cocoa

Mocha Beige-MD
Shell Pink-LT

Teal Green-DK
Turquoise-VY DK
Antique Blue-MD
Teal Green-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

m + 1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
1 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
: 1 DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
H 1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
R 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
& 1 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
B » 1 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
1 DMC 436 Tan
1 DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
= . 1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
® 1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
B 1 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
> 1 DMC 3821  Straw
u - 1 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
1 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
1 DMC 3848 Teal Green-MD
1 DMC 3765 Peacock Blue-VY DK
B 1 DMC 3821 Straw
’ 1 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
u 1 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
= 1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
u N 1 DMC 945 Tawny
1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
O 1 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
© 1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
n « 1 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
1 DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
1 DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
< 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
1 DMC 434 Brown-LT
< 1 DMC 3722  Shell Pink-MD
N 1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
z 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
U 1 DMC 924 Gray Green--VY DK
1 DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
* 1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
o 1 DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
B 1 DMC 437 Tan-LT
A 1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
1 DMC 934 Black Avocado Green
1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK
4 1 DMC 782 Topaz-DK
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
[ /DMC 152 650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 160 170 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 161 237 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMC 300 4557 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ DMC 304 52 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 310 6407 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
@ DMC 315 246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DoMC 317 922 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 318 582 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 326 72 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 350 87 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 371 195 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 400 1921 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 974 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 434 1993 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 435 897 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 436 515 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I pMC 451 1231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 501 381 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I pMC 518 87 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 520 354 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 524 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpMC 612 132 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 644 452 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 647 602 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 648 719 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 720 309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 728 44 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 729 308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 730 1274 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 732 162 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 738 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 758 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 779 3037 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ DMC 780 656 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 782 585 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 783 146 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 801 4744 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
@ DMC 814 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 823 128 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 831 554 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 833 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 895 146 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 902 126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 919 93 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M DMC 924 405 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 930 577 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M DMC 934 288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 936 477 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 938 1122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 939 139 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 950 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I pMC 961 190 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
@ boMC 975 2078 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pMC 3012 287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3031 950 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 1083 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3042 1951 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 3072 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3326 929 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3328 131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 151 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3354 521 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3371 9350 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[JDMC 3689 829 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
mbMCc 3712 109 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 3713 1586 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 267 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3727 662 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ oMCc 3731 164 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3733 575 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3740 1189 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3747 40 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3750 231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3765 290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 3770 162 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 1085 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3799 934 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3808 357 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3810 288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3827 258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3831 245 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3832 145 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3856 80 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 525 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1052 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3861 1987 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 2366 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DDMC 415 619 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 762
DMC 3861 325 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 640
DMC 815 862 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 400
DMC 902 7024 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000

DMC 3371
DMC 902 1952 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 898
DMC 400 386 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 154
DDMC 819 1914 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3865
DDMC 612 83 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 524
DMC 823 1773 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 934
DMC 3799 1027 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 779
DDMC 3713 252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 543
DMC 310 6280 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000

DMC 938
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 435 427 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]DMC 436

[]DMC 3778 200 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3771

[]DMC 225 1178 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3689

DMC 3371 5020 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 814

[jDMC 783 161 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 832
DMC 612 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 840

[]DMC 3861 204 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 422

_DMC 3776 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3772

DMC 300 4933 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3371

DMC 434 235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 919

_DMC 779 2087 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3371

[]DMC 612 337 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 842

DMC 300 1793 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 902

[]DMC 402 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 745

DMC 3371 7594 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 400

DMC 3371 287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 934

DMC 779 575 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 934

DMC 3371 5152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 938

DMC 400 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 919

DMC 3371 12116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.000
pMC 310

[]DMC 3822 178 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3856

DMC 301 650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 400

DMC 3799 715 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750

DMC 317 292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3363

DMC 3721 470 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 435

DMC 3862 251 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3721

[]DMC 3722 169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 437

DMC 3772 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

[]DMC 3064 147 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

[]DMC 945 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3078
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 3830 1720 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 3371

[]DMC 3771 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 893

[]DMC 745 102 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 945

DMC 934 763 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3031

DMC 732 1275 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 400
DMC 3731 289 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[jDMC 3778

[]DMC 819 181 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756

_DMC 317 388 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939

DMC 3799 933 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 413

DMC 938 680 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3031

[]DMC 437 502 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 407

[]DMC 676 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 950

[]DMC 3770 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 950

[]DMC 950 193 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3713

[]DMC 3771 102 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 950

DMC 814 890 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799

DMC 934 1028 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 839

[]DMC 225 2336 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 101

DMC 3363 320 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

[]DMC 3064 98 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3348

[]DMC 436 294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861

[]DMC 738 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 613

[]DMC 3078 106 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3713

[]DMC 945 211 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3713

[]DMC 819 1699 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3713

DMC 3750 387 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 779

DMC 3722 247 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

DMC 3863 380 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 223

DMC 3847 235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3809

DMC 931 566 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3848
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

_DMC 3863 248 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3828

DMC 3722 116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 435

_DMC 976 889 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 919

DMC 976 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3776

[]DMC 3827 765 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 436
DMC 3722 103 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 612

DMC 435 437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 612

[]DMC 3827 373 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3821

[]DMC 3326 473 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 950

DMC 3848 534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3765

[]DMC 3821 125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 727

[]DMC 727 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3856

[]DMC 945 160 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3856

[]DMC 3827 297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3856

[]DMC 3326 305 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 613

DMC 3722 297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3862

DMC 434 450 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3722

DMC 612 448 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3862

DMC 930 960 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 317

DMC 924 374 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750

DMC 612 320 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3721

DMC 3722 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 976

[]DMC 437 257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 976

DMC 934 1202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939

DMC 780 870 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 782
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